
CVSSC Biking Schedule– Tim L.  

Date Trailhead Section Après/Dining Option 

Tues. May 27 
St. Helena Park  

123 Tuscarawas St. NW, Canal Fulton, Oh 
St. Helena Park/Towpath Court 

The Barrel Room 

129 N Canal St.  

Tues, June 3 
John Glen Grove  

8000 Warmington Rd. SW, Navarre, Oh 
Towpath Court/Wooster St. 

Erie Street Pub  

2700 Erie St South.  

Tues. June 10 
Craig Pittman Park  

8062 Hudson Dr, Navarre, Oh 
Wooster St/McDonnell 

Kozmo's Grille 

37 First St SW 

Sun  June 22 
Fort Laurens Park 

11064 Fort Laurens Rd NW, Bolivar Oh 
McDonnell/Canal Lands Park 

Lockport Brewery 

10748 Wilkshire Blvd. NW  

Tues, June 24 
Vanderhoof Rd. Trailhead, 2445 Vanderhoof 

Rd  
Vanderhoof Rd/St. Helena Park  

 Winks, 75 Fifth St. SE,  

Barberton.  

Tues. July 1 
Wilbeth Rd.  

380 W Wilbeth Rd, Akron Oh 
Wilbeth Rd/Vanderhoof Rd 

The Upper Deck 

357 W Turkeyfoot Lake Rd  

Tues. July 8 
Memorial Parkway  

499 Memorial Parkway, Akron Oh 
Memorial Parkway/Wilbeth Rd 

Lock 15 Brewing Co.  

21 W North St  

Tues July 15 
Ira Trailhead 

3801 Riverview Rd, Peninsula Oh 
Ira/Memorial Parkway  

Musketeers Bar & Grille  

3027 Brecksville Rd 

Tues July 22 
Ira Trailhead 

3801 Riverview Rd, Peninsula Oh 
Ira/Boston Store  

Musketeers Bar & Grille  

3027 Brecksville Rd 

Tues July 29 Boston Overflow Lot Boston Store/Frazee House The Brew Kettle 

Tues Aug 5 
Lock 39 

8000 Rockside Rd, Independence Oh 
Frazee House/ Harvard Ave 

Yours Truly 

8111 Rockside Rd 

Sat Aug 16 Harvard Ave Harvard Ave/Canal Basin Park  Das Schnitzel Haus 

2025 Towpath Tour 

Gearing up for more chaos than their kickstands can handle! One of our sister clubs has been generous share 

their peddling schedule. 

 

Tuesday rides begin at 5:30pm.  Except for the ride on July 29 which starts at 4:30pm 

Saturday and Sunday rides begin at 10:00am 

For additional information, please reach out to Tim Lavey presidentgsci@gmail.com  


